This CARFAX Vehicle History Report provided free of charge by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
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C[A[R[F |AJT SOREVE Yehicle History Report

Vehicle Information:

2014 FORD FUSION SE

VIN: 3FA6POH70ER200798

SEDAN 4 DR

2.5L L4 DIR DOHC 16V

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St

Leavenworth, KS 66048
913-364-5577
http://fleetleasecars.com/

No accident/ damage reported to CARFAX

0 CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
YL

Atleast 1 open recall

3 Service history records

13.937 Last reported odometer
’ reading

A
Personal lease vehicle
GETED

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/17 at 4:37:49 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

ICIAR|FIAM

Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

2014

Personal lease

|c EEEE 2 yrs. 11 mo.
Elow/NE R| Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 8,607/yr
Last reported odometer reading 13,937
CIA[RIF|AY a
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

ﬂ GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles



https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optStd
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&vin=3FA6P0H70ER200798&make=FORD&model=FUSION+SE&year=2014&engineInfo=+2.5L+L4++DIR+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=02%2F07%2F2017+-+02%2F07%2F2018&tabbed=true

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer

HEAEER x| (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
#  CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

CIAR[F|AM

No Issues
Reported

S

No Issues
Reported

S|

No Issues
Reported

S|

No Issues
Indicated

4

No Issues
Reported

S

Recall

or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 1 month or 22,063 miles remaining.

CIAR[FIA

Reported

Warranty
Active

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date:
10/24/2013

11/08/2013

11/08/2013

01/20/2014

02/04/2014

02/06/2014

02/10/2014

02/13/2014

02/20/2014

03/05/2014

Mileage:

197

Source:
NICB

Suburban Collection
suburbancollection.c
om

Suburban Collection
suburbancollection.c
om

Suburban Collection
suburbancollection.c
om

Suburban Collection
Delphos, OH
suburbancollection.c
om

Raabe Ford Lincoln
Mercury

Delphos, OH
419-692-0055
raabeford.com

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bluffton, OH

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title #8100352046

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bluffton, OH
Title #8100352046

Ford Motor Company

Comments:

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle offered for sale

Pinstripe(s) installed

Vehicle sold

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program



https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&vin=3FA6P0H70ER200798&make=FORD&model=FUSION+SE&year=2014&engineInfo=+2.5L+L4++DIR+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=02%2F07%2F2017+-+02%2F07%2F2018&tabbed=true
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=567922
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&vin=3FA6P0H70ER200798&make=FORD&model=FUSION+SE&year=2014&engineInfo=+2.5L+L4++DIR+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=02%2F07%2F2017+-+02%2F07%2F2018&tabbed=true&vin=3FA6P0H70ER200798&make=FORD&model=FUSION+SE&year=2014&engineInfo=+2.5L+L4++DIR+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=02%2F07%2F2017+-+02%2F07%2F2018&tabbed=true
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=3FA6P0H70ER200798&vinSelectPattern=3FA6P0H7_E_______&vehicleVinPhrase=2014+FORD+FUSION+SE+%283FA6P0H70ER200798%29&makeName=FORD&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=02%2F10%2F2014&lastCarfaxOdo=13937&lastCarfaxMilesOut=13%2C937+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=09%2F24%2F2015&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2FWWW.FORD.COM&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=false

Issued

Program #12M02 SYNC WITH MYFORD
MYLINCOLN TOUCH

WARRANTY EXTENSION COVERING

ACCESSORY PROTOCOL
INTERFACE MODULE APIM

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

02/03/2015 Ohio Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bluffton, OH
Title #8100352046

09/24/2015 13,937 Raabe Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced
Delphos, OH
419-692-0055
raabeford.com

02/03/2016 Ohio Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bluffton, OH
Title #8100352046

12/01/2016 Ford Motor Company Recall #16S42 DRIVER AND PASSENGER
FRONT SEATBELT
Manufacturer Safety recall issued
PRETENSIONER CABLE SEPARATION
NHTSA #16V875000
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

Description: DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER SEAT BELT ASSEMBLIES MAY NOT
ADEQUATELY RESTRAIN THE OCCUPANT IN A CRASH.

SEAT BELT ASSEMBLIES THAT DO NOT ADEQUATELY RESTRAIN THE OCCUPANT IN
A CRASH CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF INJURY.

Remedy: OWNERS WILL BE NOTIFIED BY MAIL AND INSTRUCTED TO TAKE THEIR
VEHICLE TO AFORD OR LINCOLN DEALER TO HAVE THE PRETENSIONERS
REPAIRED. A CONFORMAL COATING WILL BE APPLIED TO PROTECT THE CABLE
DURING A PRETENSIONER DEPLOYMENT. THERE WILL BE NO CHARGE FOR THIS
SERVICE. FORD IS EXCLUDING REIMBURSEMENT FOR COSTS BECAUSE THE
ORIGINAL WARRANTY PROGRAM WOULD PROVIDE FOR A FREE REPAIR FOR THIS
CONCERN. FORD WILL FORWARD A COPY OF THE NOTIFICATION LETTERS TO
DEALERS TO THE AGENCY WHEN AVAILABLE.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

CIAIRRIFIAJY

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions
programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle,
please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired
at no cost to you.


https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle

history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX @CarfaxReports 3 CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

2/7/117 4:37:49 PM (EST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD FUSION
vehicle (VIN: 3FA6POH70ER200798), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
2/7/17 at 4:37 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3

C/ARIFIAR,
VEHICLE

HIGHLIGHTS

2014 FORD FUSION SE
VIN: 3FA6POH70ER200798

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.5L L4 DIR DOHC 16V
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

IC/A[RF|AMY
EIOWINEIR)

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales

LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
913-364-5577
http://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or S_afetY_& Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary
~_of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback

Guarantee terms and conditions.

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province:

Annual average mileage:

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:
No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss ggp:zftl:js
Structural Damage gg;ii‘éﬁs
Airbag Deployment ggp:zftl::is
Odometer Rollback ] No Issues
Reported
Other Accidents / Damage ggp:zftl:js

Ask your dealer
for the full CARFAX"
Vehicle History Report™

SHOW ME THE GARFAX



© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

2/7/17 4:37:49 PM (EST)

(C[A|R[F A CARFAX® Warranty Check"

= Print Report

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2014
FORD FUSION SE (3FA6POH70ER200798).

VIN: 3FA6POH70ER200798
Estimated start date of warranty: 02/10/2014
Last CARFAX reading reported on 09/24/2015: 13,937 miles

Today's Date:

February 7, 2017

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

Basic

Drivetrain

Emissions

Corrosion

Transferable

Roadside Assistance

Safety belt & inflatable restraint
Specific Components

Notes:

Recalculate Warranty

36 months or 36,000 miles 1 month or 22,063 miles

60 months or 60,000 miles 25 months or 46,063 miles

96 months or 80,000 miles 61 months or 66,063 miles

60 months or unlimited mileage 25 months or unlimited mileage
No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

No data reported to CARFAX
No data reported to CARFAX
No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Administered
by Ford Roadside Assistance. Specific Components: Tire defect coverage is prorated
during the new vehicle limited warranty period. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel
balance covered 1/12,000. Notes: 2007 Ford Powertrain Extended Service Contract
applies to Focus deliveries in all states except Florida; 5/100,000 coverage. May be
transferable. The powertrain warranty is valid on vehicles delivered in Florida. The 2008
and later Focus has 5/60,000 powertrain warranty coverage.

= CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the FORD web site.



javascript:window.print();
javascript:window.print();
http://www.ford.com/

e,

ki

CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF

CARFAX Buyback Coverage for:

Guarantee Coverage: 02/07/2017 - 02/07/2018

¥\ CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2014 FORD FUSION SE
VIN: 3FA6POH70ER200798 Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.5L L4 DIR DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 02/07/2017 15:38:44


http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx

